1. Record Nr.
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

Nota di bibliografia

UNINA9910822852703321

Advances in electrochemical science and engineering . Volume 17
Nanopatterned and nanoparticle-modified electrodes / / edited by
Richard C. Alkire, Philip N. Bartlett, and Jacek Lipkowski

Weinheim, Germany : , : Wiley-VCH, , 2017
©2017

3-527-34096-3

3-527-34094-7

3-527-34093-9

1 online resource (432 pages) : illustrations (some color)

Advances in Electrochemical Science and Engineering ; ; Volume 17

541.37

Electrochemistry
Nanostructured materials
Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references at the end of each chapters and
index.



